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9-Ball

Name

Norifumi Hirata
Yoko Matsukawa
Natsumi Onuma
Maro Machizawa
Hideki Hirano
Junichi Honda
Masaki Kawafuji
Yasuhiko Yoshida
Masaaki Nagatsuka
Toshihiro Koide
Yuka Kinjo

Teppei Sonoda
Yasushi Karino
Naoto Aonuma
Yukikazu Touma
Yukihiko Matsumura
Misao Matsumaru
Yoshinari Kawahara
Yuki Tsuchiya

Maki Naruse
Tomoyuki Akutagawa
Motoyuki Takase
Takashi Kamijo
Yumiko Katakai
Hisako Kawahara
Yoshihiro Ito

Reita Fuijii

Michihiro Matsukawa
Yoshihiro Shindo
Yuka Karino

Akira Kaneoya
Yoshikazu Higashi
Hideaki Shindo
Hiromasa Aihara

Member #

08703
03715
06240
07982
09581
00816
07659
08186
06593
04077
05238
08566
10308
11020
09321
07772
02730
10298
08712
09120
10135
10716
09704
05658
10299
08704
08616
02755
05231
10613
07570
09794
08705
11042
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Points
Per
Match
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80.0 % 1
70.0 % 2
70.0 % 2
70.0 % 2
67.5 % 5
65.0 % 6
65.0 % 6
62.5 % 8
61.7 % 9
61.7 % 9
60.0 % 11
60.0 % 11
58.8 % 13
56.7 % 14
56.7 % 14
56.3 % 16
55.0 % 17
53.8 % 18
50.0 % 19
50.0 % 19
47.5 % 21
46.3 % 22
46.3 % 22
45.0 % 24
45.0 % 24
38.3 % 26
375 % 27
36.3 % 28
35.0 % 29
35.0 % 29
275 % 31
26.3 % 32
20.0 % 33
16.7 % 34
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